
PROJECT:

TYPE OF WORK: Asphalt Surfacing, Precast Culvert, Signing

Approx.
Quantity Unit

1 LS
1 LS
1 LS

935 CY
4,398 Tons
16,566 SY

46 LF
2 EA

632 LF
232 LF
32 SY
1 Mgal.
1 LS
1 LS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Rachel Brooke Estates Addition; Suburban Street Construction
- Phase 1

Contractor Construction Staking
Clearing and Grubbing

Bidding Item
Mobilization

Riprap (Light Stone)(100 lb)
Water (Grading)(Set Price)
Traffic Control
Signing

Plant Mix Asphalt Mixture - Commercial Grade
Aggregate Base (Special)(6")
Crossroad Pipe (18")(RCP)
End Section (18")(RC)
Combined Curb & Gutter (Type III)(AE)
Sleeves, 6" PVC

Compaction of Earthwork (Type B)(MR-90)


