SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PROJECT: Rachel Brooke Estates Addition; Suburban Street Construction

- Phase 1

TYPE OF WORK: Asphalt Surfacing, Precast Culvert, Signing

Bidding Item	Approx. Quantity	Unit
Mobilization	1	LS
Contractor Construction Staking	1	LS
Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS
Compaction of Earthwork (Type B)(MR-90)	935	CY
Plant Mix Asphalt Mixture - Commercial Grade	4,398	Tons
Aggregate Base (Special)(6")	16,566	SY
Crossroad Pipe (18")(RCP)	46	LF
End Section (18")(RC)	2	EA
Combined Curb & Gutter (Type III)(AE)	632	LF
Sleeves, 6" PVC	232	LF
Riprap (Light Stone)(100 lb)	32	SY
Water (Grading)(Set Price)	1	Mgal.
Traffic Control	1	LS
Signing	1	LS